
MEN’S DIVISION 123.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zander Small Chanute High School 122.9 205.0 10

2 Mav Peterson Wellington High School 120.3 185.0 8

3 Sebastian  Bentley Rose Hill High School 122.8 175.0 6

4 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 121.4 165.0 4

5 Michael Carrnagio Wellington High School 119.7 145.0 2

6 Jett Steig Labette County 122.5 145.0 1

7 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.4 135.0 0

8 JONAH PRATT Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.8 130.0 0

9 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 121.4 125.0 0

Men’s Division 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mav Peterson Wellington High School 120.3 300.0 10

2 Michael Carrnagio Wellington High School 119.7 285.0 8

3 Sebastian  Bentley Rose Hill High School 122.8 255.0 6

4 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 121.4 250.0 4

5 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 121.4 240.0 2

6 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.4 230.0 1

7 Jett Steig Labette County 122.5 225.0 0

8 Zander Small Chanute High School 122.9 225.0 0

9 JONAH PRATT Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.8 175.0 0

Men’s Division 123.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sebastian  Bentley Rose Hill High School 122.8 185.0 10

2 Mav Peterson Wellington High School 120.3 170.0 8

3 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 121.4 170.0 6

4 Jett Steig Labette County 122.5 155.0 4

5 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 121.4 150.0 2

6 Zander Small Chanute High School 122.9 150.0 1

7 Michael Carrnagio Wellington High School 119.7 140.0 0

8 JONAH PRATT Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.8 135.0 0

9 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.4 125.0 0

Men’s Division 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mav Peterson Wellington High School 120.3 655.0 10

2 Sebastian  Bentley Rose Hill High School 122.8 615.0 8

3 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 121.4 585.0 6

4 Zander Small Chanute High School 122.9 580.0 4

5 Michael Carrnagio Wellington High School 119.7 570.0 2

6 Jett Steig Labette County 122.5 525.0 1

7 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 121.4 515.0 0

8 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.4 490.0 0

9 JONAH PRATT Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.8 440.0 0


